Ahmadu Bello University
“ Zaria - Nigeria

Basic Information

APP/2025/5681367046019638072

Full Name: TIWO, EMMANUEL OLUWAGBEMIGA
Date of Birth: 2003-08-29 - (22 yrs)

Place of Birth: lagos

Gender: Male

Marital Status: Single

Country: Nigeria

State: Ondo LGA: Ese-Odo

Phone Number: 09124707875 Email: tiwoemmanueloluwagbenga083@gmail.com
Next of Kin Details

Full Name 09124707875 Relationship Sibling

Phone 09124707875 Email tiwoemmanueloluwapelumi083@gmail.com

Course Details

Faculty Engineering Department Computer Engineering

Programme B.Eng. Computer Engineering



JAMB Details

JAMB No.

UTME Result

1. Mathematics

2. English Language
3 . Physics

4 . Chemistry

Jamb Score

PUTME Score

Aggregate Score

202550054204CA

41

50

42

48

181.00

189

185



